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Sampler #l 
l Country Sausage Patty 

lEgg 
Ranch Potatoes 
l Biscuit & Gravy 

$9,25 

Pasta & Eggs 
Pasta & 2 eggs 

scrambled together with 
Parm. Cheese Sauce 
& choice of Breads 

$9,75 

Woods Creek Caf8 lr':I Finduson 
._. Facebook 

[allow us on 
On Hwy 108 in Jamestown • (209) 984-4001 

(Sorry, No Credit Cards Accepted) 

Breakfast Menu 
Served 6 am - 2 pm 

Sampler #2 
2 House Pancakes or 

2 Regular French Toast or 
l Belgian Waffle 

Sampler #3 
2 Scrambled Eggs 
with diced Ham 
l Biscuit & Gravy 

2 Bacon/Smoked l /2 Turkey Link $9.25 
or Sausage Patty 

l Egg 

$9,75 

(Sorry, No Substitutions on Samplers) 

Our Special Homemade 
Corned Beef Hash 

with 2 Eggs 
& choice of Breads 

$10.95 

Breakfast Taco 
Flour Tortilla filled with 

Eggs, Hamburger, Lettuce, 
Cheddar Cheese & Taco Sauce 

topped with Salsa Gravy 
served with Ranch Potatoes 

$9.95 
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Sampler# 4 
l Egg & 

l Sausage Patty 
sandwiched on a 

toasted English Muffin 
with a Fruit Cup 

$8,25 

Breakfast Tostado 
Crisp Flour Tortilla topped 

with Refried Beans & Cheese 
2 Eggs, Salsa & Lettuce 

with Sour Cream 

$9,75 

Oatmeal or Granola 
with Toast, English Muffin 
or Bagel and Fruit Cup 

Breakfast in a Super Bowl 
2 Eggs & choice of 

Bacon, Ham or Sausage 

Gravy Gravy Gravy 
over Biscuits 

Toast or Cornbread 

$8.75 scrambled together Inside a 
Bread Bowl covered with Country Gravy 

$8.50 

and Cheddar Cheese 

$11.25 

~Th~~] ,.,._,.;r_.,_._-... ~--;.-
AII Egg Orders and Omelettes served with your choice of Ranch Potatoes, Grits or Fruit Cup and 

choice of Toast, English Muffin, Bagel, Cornbread, Biscuit or 2 small House Pancakes 

2 Eggs only $7.75 l Egg only $6.75 
with Bacon, or Pork Sausage Patties $10.25, l /2 order$9.25 ❖ with Pork Chop - fried or charbroiled $11.95 
with Hamburger Steak charbroiled $10.25 ❖ with fried Ham $1 l.95 ❖ with Country Fried Steak $11 .95 

with smoked turkey link or hot link $9.95 ❖ with charbroiled Steak $13.25 ❖ with Unguisa $1 l.75 

Cheese 
American, Cheddar, Swiss, Jack, 
or Pepper Jack 

Bacon or Pork Sausage 
with Cheese 

Mushroom 
with Cheese 

Ham 
with Cheese 

Lingulsa 
with Cheese 

Hot Link or 
Smoked Turkey Link 
with Cheese 

Hot Cakes 

Full Stack 
House buttermilk cakes 

Short Stack 

Full Stack 
Buckwheat w/Applesauce 

Short Stack 

Full Stack 
Orange Granola 

Short Stack 

$8.95 

$10,25 

$9.95 

$10.25 

$11.95 

$10.25 

$7.50 

$6,50 

$7.95 

$6.95 

$7.95 

$6,95 

Side Orders 
l egg $1.75 Ham 
Toast $2.50 Linguisa 
English Muffin $2.50 Gravy 
Toasted Bagel $2.50 Hash Browns 

Chili Relleno 
with Salsa Gravy 

Tamale 
with Cheese & Chili 

Piggy 
Sausage, Ham, Bacon & Cheese 

Ole 
Tortilla Chips, Chorizo, Ortega 

$10,95 

$10.95 

$10.95 

$10.95 

All Beef Chill 
with Cheese 

Pork Chile Verde 
with Cheese 

Ortega Peppers & Cheese 

Denver 

Peppers, Cheese, Salsa & Sour Cream 
Ham, Peppers, Onions 
& Cheese 

Roma 
Pasta, Linguisa, Marinara Sauce 
melted, Cheese & Parm Cheese 

French Toast 

3 slices 
Your choice of Bread 

Stuffed French Toast 
Sour Dough Bread filled 
with Cream Cheese & Nuts 

Banana Nut Bread 
French Toast 

$5.50 Oatmeal $3.75 
$5.50 Granola $3.75 
$2.95 Fruit Cup $4,50 
$4,50 Cream Cheese $.75 

$10.95 

$7,95 

$9.25 

$9.25 

Veggie & Cheese 
Tomatoes, Mushrooms, Onions, 
& Peppers 

Belgian Waffles 

Belgian Waffle 
with Butter & Syrup 

with Strawberries 
Blueberries or Bananas 
& Whipped Cream 

Beverages 
Coffee - Regular or Decaf $2,95 Lemonade 
MIik $2.50 Lg. $3,50 HotTea 
Herbal Tea $2.25 Ice Tea 
Hot Chocolate $3.50 Sodas 

$10.75 

$10.75 

$10.50 

$10.95 

$10.95 

$8.95 

$10.95 

$1.95 
$2.25 
$2.25 
$1.95 

w/Cream Cheese $3.25 Ranch Potatoes $3,95 Sour Cream $.75 Juice $2,75 Lg. $3.25 Choe Milk Sm. $3.00 
l Biscuit $2.50 Grits $3.95 Guacamole $2.00 Orange, Grapefruit, Apple, Lg. $4.00 
l Corn Bread $2,50 Cheese $.75 Cranberry, Tomato, or V-8 
Bacon, Sausage $4.00 Hot Link or Smoked Turkey Link $4,00 

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may Increase your risk of food borne lllne 
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Lunch Menu 
Served l lam till Closing 

All Burgers & Sandwiches Served with either 
Potato Mac Salad, French Fries, Small Lunch Salad, Cottage Cheese, Fruit Cup, or Soup 

All Burgers Charbroiled 
I"""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""'!;! 

Country Fried Steak Sandwich 
On French Roll with Lettuce, Tomatoes, & Onions 

$10.95 

House Special "Big Dipper" Burger 
1 /3 lb. Burger on French Roll topped with Swiss 

Cheese, Bacon, & Tomatoes. Served with Au Jus for 
your Dunking Pleasure 

$10.50 

~~~~] ';1,,,_._,,.~JIN.V 
1/4 lb. Burgers on Toasted Bun, Lettuce, Tomato, Pickle, & Onion 

Plain $7.25 

with Cheese $7.95 

with Bacon & Cheese $8.75 

with Mushrooms & Cheese $8.75 

with Ortega Pepper & Cheese $8.75 

with Guacamole & Cheese $8.75 

or Served Open Faced Smothered in 
Chill, Cheese & Onion $9.95 

Turkey Burger $8.95 

Garden Veggie Burger $8.50 

Blue Plate Special 
Lunch of the Day served with your choice of Soup, 

Salad or Half Portion ofToday's Dessert. 
Check with your Server for Choice & Price 

Hot Beef Plate 
Sliced Roast Beef served Open Faced on Bread with 
Potatoes or Fries & smothered In Gravy 

Hot Meat Loaf 
with Mashed Potatoes and Gravy 

Cold Meat Loaf 
with Fries or Potato Mac Salad 

Quesadillas 

Mashed 
$10.95 

$10.95 

$9.25 

Choice of sliced Turkey or ground Beef, Cheeses, Ortega 
Peppers & Salsa between Flour Tortillas grilled crisp and served 
with Southwest Salad $10, 75 

Liver & Onions 
Grilled to perfection. served with Mashed Potatoes & 
Gravy or Fries $10.95 

Our All Beef Chili or Pork Chili Verde Platter 
served in a bowl with Cheese & Onions, warm Flour Tortillas 
to stuff with Filling & Southwest Salad $10.95 

Deep Fried Catfish 
Filet served.with Hush Puppies & Lunch Salad $10.95 

Hot Dog 
served on a French Roll with Relish, Onions. Tomatoes, 
Lettuce and Fries $8,50 

Fountain Treats 
tee Cream or Frozen Yogurt l Scoop $2.00 2 Scoops $3.50 

Banana Split 2 scoops of Ice Cream & 2 toppings $6.50 

Sundaes Mini $3.50 Regular $5.00 

Chocolate, Strawberry, or Blueberry 

Hot Fudge with Peanuts $5.50 

Milk Shakes Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla, 
Peanut Butter, Banana, or Blueberry $5.50 

Our freshly made Pies, Cakes, Cookies, and other treats are 
second to none. See our Blackboard or ask your server for 
Today's Sweet Selections. 

~~] 
Bacon Lettuce & Tomato 

with Guacamole 

Clubhouse 
Turkey, Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato Triple Decker 

Ruben 
Corned Beef, Sauerkraut & Swiss Cheese on Rye 

Patty Melt 
Hamburger, Grilled Onions, & Cheese grilled on Rye 

Tuna Melt 
Tuna, grilled Onions & Cheese grilled on Rye 

Grilled Sandwiches 
Cheese $5.50 

Turkey, Cheese & Ortega $8.95 
Ham & Cheese $8.95 

Bacon & Cheese $8.95 
Roast Beef, Tomato & Cheese $9.50 

Fried Egg Sandwich 
with Bacon or Ham 

French Dip on French Roll w/ Au Jus 

Deep Fried Fish Fillet on French Roll 

Charbroiled Chicken Breast 

$8.50 
$8.95 

$9.95 

$9.95 

$8.95 

$9.25 

$8.00 
$9.75 

$9.95 

$9.75 

on Toasted Bun, Tomato & Lettuce $8.95 

Charbroiled Steak Sandwich 
on French Roll, Lettuce, Tomato, & Onion $13.25 

Turkey, Cheese & Guacamole 
Turkey with melted Cheese, Guacamole and shredded 
Lettuce on Sour Dough Bread $9.50 

Chefs Salad 
Meats, Cheese, Eggs, Tomatoes on a bed of Lettuce, 
choice of Dressings on the side & Crackers $9.95 

Tuna Salad 
on Lettuce with Veggies 
choice of Dressings on the side & Crackers $9.95 

Tostado 
Your choice of sliced Turkey, Chicken Breast, Beef Chili. or Pork 
Verde, Refried Beans, Cheese, Lettuce, Saisa, Sour Cream, and 
Guacamole $10.75 

Fruit Salad 
Fresh Fruit with Cottage Cheese and Frozen Yogurt 
served with Crackers $9.95 

Tossed Green Salad 
Choice of Dressings $5.25 

Cup of Soup & Tossed Green Salad 
with Grilled Sour Dough Bread $9.50 

On The Side 
Soup Cup $3.95 Bowl $5.25 
Chili Cup $4.50 Bowl $6.25 

with Cheese & Onions 
French Fries 
Potato Mac Salad 
Grilled Sour Dough Bread 

$4.00 
$3.95 
$3.00 

Cup of Gravy $2.95 
Guacamole $2.00 
Flour Tortillas $2.50 
Fruit Cup $4.50 
Cottage Cheese $3.95 
Sm Lunch Salad $3.95 

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illnes 
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