

"Best Breakfast in Tuolumne County" Blue Ribbon Winner

Woods Creek Café

On Hwy 108 in Jamestown • (209) 984-4001

(Sorry, No Credit Cards Accepted)

Breakfast Menu

Served 6 am - 2 pm

Find us on Facebook twitter

WoodsCreekCafe1

Sampler #1

1 Country Sausage Patty 1 Egg Ranch Potatoes 1 Biscuit & Gravy

\$9.25

Sampler #2

2 House Pancakes or 2 Regular French Toast or 1 Belgian Waffle 2 Bacon/Smoked 1/2 Turkey Link or Sausage Patty

> 1 Egg \$9.75

Sampler #3

2 Scrambled Eggs with diced Ham 1 Biscuit & Gravy

\$9.25

Sampler # 4

1 Egg & 1 Sausage Patty sandwiched on a toasted English Muffin

> with a Fruit Cup \$8.25

(Sorry, No Substitutions on Samplers)

Pasta & Eggs

Pasta & 2 eggs scrambled together with Parm. Cheese Sauce & choice of Breads

\$9.75

Our Special Homemade

Corned Beef Hash with 2 Eggs & choice of Breads \$10.95

Breakfast Taco

Flour Tortilla filled with Eggs, Hamburger, Lettuce, Cheddar Cheese & Taco Sauce topped with Salsa Gravy served with Ranch Potatoes

\$9.95

Breakfast Tostada

Crisp Flour Tortilla topped with Refried Beans & Cheese 2 Eggs, Salsa & Lettuce with Sour Cream

\$9.75

\$10.75

Oatmeal or Granola

with Toast, English Muffin or Bagel and Fruit Cup

\$8.75

Breakfast in a Super Bowl

2 Eggs & choice of Bacon, Ham or Sausage scrambled together inside a Bread Bowl covered with Country Gravy and Cheddar Cheese

\$11.25

Gravy Gravy Gravy

over Biscuits Toast or Cornbread

\$8.50

Hot From The Skillet

All Egg Orders and Omelettes served with your choice of Ranch Potatoes, Grits or Fruit Cup and choice of Toast, English Muffin, Bagel, Cornbread, Biscuit or 2 small House Pancakes

> 2 Eggs only \$7.75 1 Egg only \$6.75

with Bacon, or Pork Sausage Patties \$10.25, 1/2 order \$9.25 💠 with Pork Chop - fried or charbroiled \$11.95 with Hamburger Steak charbroiled \$10.25

\$8.05

with fried Ham \$11.95
 with Country Fried Steak \$11.95

20.019

All Roof Chill

with smoked turkey link or hot link \$9.95 . with charbroiled Steak \$13.25

Chili Dollono

*** with Linguisa \$11.75

American, Cheddar, Swiss, Jack, or Pepper Jack	\$8.95	with Salsa Gravy	\$10.95	with Cheese	\$10.75
Bacon or Pork Sausage with Cheese	\$10.25	Tamale with Cheese & Chili	\$10.95	Pork Chile Verde with Cheese	\$10.75
Mushroom with Cheese	\$9.95	Piggy Sausage, Ham, Bacon & Cheese	\$10.95	Ortega Peppers & Cheese	\$10.50
Ham with Cheese	\$10.25	Ole Tortilla Chips, Chorizo, Ortega Peppers, Cheese, Salsa & Sour Cred	\$10.95 am	Denver Ham, Peppers, Onions & Cheese	\$10.95
Linguisa with Cheese	\$11.95	Roma Pasta, Linguisa, Marinara Sauce melted, Cheese & Parm Cheese	\$10.95	Veggie & Cheese Tomatoes, Mushrooms, Onions, & Peppers	\$10.95
Hot Link or	\$10.25			300-00-00 300-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-	

Smoked Turkey Link with Cheese

\$4.00

Bacon, Sausage

Hot Cakes		French Toast		Belgian Waffles	
Full Stack House buttermilk cakes	\$7.50	3 slices Your choice of Bread	\$7.95	Belgian Waffle with Butter & Syrup	\$8.95
Short Stack	\$6.50			, , ,	
Full Stack	\$7.95	Stuffed French Toast	\$9.25	with Strawberries	\$10.95
Buckwheat w/Applesauce	de responsario	Sour Dough Bread filled		Blueberries or Bananas	
Short Stack	\$6.95	with Cream Cheese & Nuts		& Whipped Cream	
Full Stack	\$7.95	Banana Nut Bread	\$9.25		
Orange Granola		French Toast			
Short Stack	\$6.95				

Side Orders					Beverages				
1 egg	\$1.75	Ham	\$5.50	Oatmeal	\$3.75	Coffee - Regular or Decaf	\$2.95	Lemonade	\$1.95
Toast	\$2.50	Linguisa	\$5.50	Granola	\$3.75	Milk \$2.50 Lg.	\$3.50	Hot Tea	\$2.25
English Muffin	\$2.50	Gravy	\$2.95	Fruit Cup	\$4.50	Herbal Tea	\$2.25	Ice Tea	\$2.25
Toasted Bagel	\$2.50	Hash Browns	\$4.50	Cream Cheese	\$.75	Hot Chocolate	\$3.50	Sodas	\$1.95
w/Cream Chees	se \$3.25	Ranch Potatoes	\$3.95	Sour Cream	\$.75	Juice \$2.75 Lg.	\$3.25	Choc Milk Si	m.\$3.00
1 Biscuit	\$2.50	Grits	\$3.95	Guacamole	\$2.00	Orange, Grapefruit, Apple,		Lg	g. \$4.00
1 Corn Bread	\$2.50			Cheese	\$.75	Cranberry, Tomato, or V-8			

Hot Link or Smoked Turkey Link \$4.00 Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illne

Woods Creek Café

On Hwy 108 in Jamestown • (209) 984-4001 (Sorry, No Credit Cards Accepted)



\$9.95

\$8.95

\$13.25

Lunch Menu

Served 11am till Closing

All Burgers & Sandwiches Served with either Potato Mac Salad, French Fries, Small Lunch Salad, Cottage Cheese, Fruit Cup, or Soup All Burgers Charbroiled

Country Fried Steak Sandwich

On French Roll with Lettuce, Tomatoes, & Onions \$10.95

House Special "Big Dipper" Burger

1/3 lb. Burger on French Roll topped with Swiss Cheese, Bacon, & Tomatoes. Served with Au Jus for your Dunking Pleasure

\$10.50

Burgers

1/4 lb. Burgers on Toasted Bun, Lettuce, Tomato, Pickle, & Onion

Plain \$7.25

with Cheese \$7.95

with Bacon & Cheese \$8.75

with Mushrooms & Cheese \$8.75

with Ortega Pepper & Cheese \$8.75

with Guacamole & Cheese \$8.75

or Served Open Faced Smothered in

Chili, Cheese & Onion \$9.95

Turkey Burger \$8.95

Garden Veggie Burger \$8.50

Blue Plate Special

Lunch of the Day served with your choice of Soup, Salad or Half Portion of Today's Dessert. Check with your Server for Choice & Price

Hot Beef Plate

Sliced Roast Beef served Open Faced on Bread with	Mashed
Potatoes or Fries & smothered in Gravy	\$10.95

Hot Meat Loaf

with Mashed Potatoes and Gravy \$10.95

Cold Meat Loaf

with Fries or Potato Mac Salad \$9.25

Quesadillas

Choice of sliced Turkey or ground Beef, Cheeses, Ortega Peppers & Salsa between Flour Tortillas grilled crisp and served with Southwest Salad \$10.75

Liver & Onions

Grilled to perfection, served with Mashed Potatoes & Gravy or Fries \$10,95

Our All Beef Chili or Pork Chili Verde Platter

served in a bowl with Cheese & Onions, warm Flour Tortillas to stuff with Filling & Southwest Salad \$10.95

Deep Fried Catfish

Filet served with Hush Pupples & Lunch Salad \$10.95

Hot Dog

served on a French Roll with Relish, Onions, Tomatoes,
Lettuce and Fries \$8.50

Fountain Treats

lce Cream or Frozen Yogurt 1 Scoop \$2.00 2 Scoops \$3.50

Banana Split 2 scoops of Ice Cream & 2 toppings \$6.50

Sundaes Mini \$3.50 Regular \$5.00

Chocolate, Strawberry, or Blueberry

Hot Fudge with Peanuts

Milk Shakes Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla,

Peanut Butter, Banana, or Blueberry

Our freshly made Pies, Cakes, Cookles, and other treats are second to none. See our *Blackboard* or ask your server for *Today's Sweet Selections*.

Sandwiches

Bacon Lettuce & Tomato \$8.50 with Guacamole \$8.95

Clubhouse

Turkey, Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato Triple Decker \$9.95

RubenCorned Beef, Sauerkraut & Swiss Cheese on Rye

Patty Melt

Hamburger, Grilled Onions, & Cheese grilled on Rye

No. of the second secon

Tuna Melt

Tuna, grilled Onions & Cheese grilled on Rye \$9.25

Grilled Sandwiches

Cheese \$5.50
Turkey, Cheese & Ortega \$8.95
Ham & Cheese \$8.95
Bacon & Cheese \$8.95
Roast Beef, Tomato & Cheese \$9.5

Fried Egg Sandwich
with Bacon or Ham
\$9.75

French Dip on French Roll w/ Au Jus
\$9.95

Deep Fried Fish Fillet on French Roll
\$9.75

Charbroiled Chicken Breast
on Toasted Bun, Tomato & Lettuce
\$8.95

Turkey, Cheese & Guacamole

on French Roll, Lettuce, Tomato, & Onion

Charbroiled Steak Sandwich

Turkey with melted Cheese, Guacamole and shredded
Lettuce on Sour Dough Bread \$9.50

Salads

Chefs Salad

Meats, Cheese, Eggs, Tomatoes on a bed of Lettuce, choice of Dressings on the side & Crackers \$9.95

Tuna Salad

on Lettuce with Veggies choice of Dressings on the side & Crackers \$9.95

Tostada

Your choice of sliced Turkey, Chicken Breast, Beef Chili, or Pork Verde, Refried Beans, Cheese, Lettuce, Salsa, Sour Cream, and Guacamole \$10.75

Fruit Salad

\$5.50

\$5.50

Fresh Fruit with Cottage Cheese and Frozen Yogurt served with Crackers

\$9.95

Tossed Green Salad

Choice of Dressings \$5.25

Cup of Soup & Tossed Green Salad with Grilled Sour Dough Bread \$9.50

On The Side

	Soup	Cup	\$3.95	Bowl	\$5.25	Cup of Gravy	\$2.95
	Chili	Cup	\$4.50	Bowl	\$6.25	Guacamole	\$2.00
	wi	th Che	ese & (Onions		Flour Tortillas	\$2.50
French Fries				\$4.00	Fruit Cup	\$4.50	
	Potato Mac Salad				\$3.95	Cottage Cheese	\$3.95
	Grilled Sour Dough Bread				\$3.00	Sm Lunch Salad	\$3.95